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外径 (mm) 18 20 23 26 28 

样品数量 107 115 225 24 119 

 

 

 

 

 

偏心率  X     H11/H13 
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硬质合金刀头嵌入式/刀片式钻头刀杆应用 

---偏心率公差 
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孔间距公差：± 5% x 基准值 

X 偏心率： 

最大± 2% x 外径 

Y偏心率 : 

最大 ± 2% x 外径 

孔径公差：± 7% x 基准值 
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几何图示: 

统计结果： 

抽样检测: 

偏心率  Y     H11/H13 

0 

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1 

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 

偏西率  Y% 

百分比 % 

Nb Dia 18 

Nb Dia 20 

Nb Dia 23 

Nb Dia 26 

Nb Dia 28 

All 

http://www.forecreu.com.cn/

